G17 G18
G
Overall and mounting dimensions(mm)
F43
E65
5.5
1 2
3

Voltage
Current
Type designation
YC- □ □ □ - □ □ + □
Additional funtion
nDO: switch value output (n=1,2,3,4 channels)
nDI: switch value input (n=1,2,3,4 channels)
nAO: analog quantity output (n=1,2,3,4 channels)
H: harmonic
Measurement parameters (can combine several parameters)
U: Voltage    I: Current    F: Frequency    H: Power factor    P: Active power
Q: Reactive power    R: Revolutions per minute    E: Multifunaction power meter
Phase
Omit: Single-phase or DC    3: Three-phase
Display mode
1: One-row nixietube display     2: Two-row nixietube display
3: Three-row nixietube display     4: Four-row nixietube display
5: Five-row nixietube display     6: Six-row nixietube display     Y: LCD display
Function code
K: Programmable meter without RS485 communication
S: Programmable meter with RS485 communication     C: Sensor signal meter
Shape code
4: 48×48    5: 96×48    7: 72×72
8: 80×80    9: 96×96    G: modular type
Energy Management
Digital Meter
G19 G20
G
Energy Management
Digital Meter
1. Technical data
Measuring range:
Digital AC Ammeter:Direct measurement：AC 0~5A;Accessory device：AC 0~9999A(CT */ 5A).
Digital DC Ammeter: Direct measurement：DC 0~5A;Accessory device：DC 0~9999A(Shunt */ 75mV).
Digital AC Voltmeter:Direct measurement：AC 0~600V;Accessory device：AC 0~9999KV(PT */ 100V)
Digital DC Voltmeter:Direct measurement：DC 0~600V
Digital Frequency Meter: 30.00~99.99Hz(AC 30~500V)
Accuracy rating: ±0.5 % FS±1 digit.
Measuring display mode: RMS measurement, four-digit LED nixietube display.
Auxiliary power supply: AC 220V,50/60Hz(Can customize  other values:DC 24V,DC 48V,AC/DC 85~265V).
2. Terminal arrangement
Attention: If it is not the same with the wiring schema of diagram behind case, please refer to the diagram behind the case.
YC series 96×96 96×48
POWER
AC220V
12345678910
HI LO
INPUT POWER
AC220V
1234567
HI LO
INPUT
YC series 80×80 72×72
6
7